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1 AFQUE AHMAD MUSHTAQUE AHMAD 1999-11-02 2022-23*

3639&3640/  

23-01-2023

Gulriha Post Badal Pur District 

Balrampur State Uttar Pradesh Pin 

Code - 271205

2 K SAMREEN K SAMREEN 2004-01-01 2022-23*

4721&4723/ 

15-02-2023

H.No. 41-529 Kothpeta Raitu Bazar 

Kurnool. - 518001 82.00% AHUK  - BUMS - L - SC_F

3 M ARIFA SAMEEN M. HAROON RASHEED 2005-05-15 2022-23*

4742&4744/ 

15-02-2023

H.No. 9/13 - A, Pinjari Street 

Kurnool. 85.70% AHUK-BUMS-L-SC_F

4 MD ASMA BEGUM MD MEHMOOD KHAN 2022-23*

4897&4898/ 

02-03-2023

H.No.112 Ummate Muslima Nagar 

Beside Summer Stroge Water Tank, 

Kurnool - 518004. AHUK-BUMS-L-OC_F-P2 

5 MD UZMA TASNEEM MD ABDUL RAHIM KHAN 2005-05-29 2022-23*

3694&3696/ 

14-02-2023

H.No.45/85/5, Narasimha Reddy 

Nagar Beside Masjid, Kurnool. 70.80% AHUK-BUMS-L-SC_G

6 MOHD FARMAN ZAKIR HUSAIN 2003-03-05 2022-23*

3659&3660/ 

07-02-2023

Peerzada Road Roze Wali Masjid 

Moradabad U.P  - 244001 AHUK-BUMS-L-OC_G-P2

7 MOLLA FAIROZ MOLLA MOHAMMED RAFI 2005-01-05 2022-23*

4745&4747/

15-02-2023

H.No.49/50A - 87 H- 6K Lakshmi 

nagar Kurnool. 78.60% AHUK-BUMS - L - ST_G

8 NUSRATH FATIMA UNISSA MOHD HASHAM ALI 2005-02-19 2022-23*

4736&4738/ 

15-02-2023

H.No.19-4-14/C/183,Farooq Nagar, 

Falaknuma, Hyderabad. T.S. 95.20% AHUK - BUMS - UR - BC-B_G

9

PATHAIGER SHAIK SANIYA 

MEHTAB PATHIGER SHAIK MOHAMMED ZABIULLAH2003-05-10 2022-23*

4739&4741/

15-02-2023

H.No.1-260  Mahal (Post) Kalikiri 

(Mandal) Annamaih 517235 86.10% AHUK - BUMS - L - BC-A_F

Institution Id (e.g. UNI0001): UNI0276

Institution Name: Dr.ABDUL HAQ UNANI MEDICAL COLLEGE, KURNOOL



10

PATHAN HABEEBA 

KHATOON PATHAN GHOUSE KHAN 2002-07-11 2022-23*

4700&4702/ 

14-02-2023

H.No.57/64 E1 Ranga Reddy Gate 

Present (Shazahan Nagar Near 

Hussain Masjid) Kurnool. 81.10% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_G

11 RACHAPUDI RAJ JOEL RACHAPUDI RAVIKANTH 2004-01-12 2022-23*

4879&4881/ 

20-02-2023

H.No.28/3366 Janardhan Reddy 

Colony V.Puram Nellore - 524005. 56.30%

12 REHAN SULTAN ABDUL HANNAN 2001-02-01 2022-23*

3665&3666/ 

07-02-2023

Hasimpur Barari, Barari, Gurubazar, 

Katihar, Barari, Bihar 854104.

13 S ASIF S MOHAMMAD GOUSE 2003-08-29 2022-23*

4733&4735/ 

15-02-2023

H.No.4-16B Kammepalhi (V), 

Byrapalli (Post) V, Kota (M), Chittor 

(Dist), A.P  517424. 77.40% AHUK-BUMS-L-ST_G

14 S FATIMA ANJUM ANWAR PASHA 2002-11-29 2022-23*

3682&3684/ 

14-02-2023

H.No. 44-19-1-1E,Netaji Nagar, 

Sunkesula Road, Kurnool. 66.20% AHUK - BUMS - L - BC-D_G

15 S FATIMA TASNEEM S A UMAR KHAYYUM 2003-05-07 2022-23*

4727&4729/ 

15-02-2023

Ramakuppam, Chittoor District, A.P. 

517401 88.90% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_F

16 SHABANA  PARVEEN MD KHURSED ALAM 2003-03-03 2022-23*

3662&3663/ 

07-02-2023

Dookraha, Ramnagar, Ward No. 10 

West Champaran BIHAR.

17 SHAIK AFSHA RAYEES MD YOUNUS 2004-10-09 2022-23*

4894&4896/ 

01-03-2023

H.No.24/100-A, Ganigalli Streer, 

Kurnool 86.00% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_F

18 SHAIK ALMAS AMEREEN SHAIK MOKTHIYAR BASHA 2004-06-06 2022-23*

4709&4711/

14-02-2023 H.No.43-234, N.R.Peta Kurnool 94.80% AHUK - BUMS - L - BC-E_G

19 SHAIK ARIFA SULTHANA SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA 2003-07-14 2022-23*

3645&3646/

31-01-2023

H.No.2/403, Opp Vijaya Milk Factory 

Ponnapuram Nandyal  AHUK - BUMS - L - BC-E_F

20 SHAIK ASMA SHAIK NOORUDDIN 2003-03-03 2022-23*

4749&4750/

15-02-2023

H.No.16/162-B,Khadakpura Street, 

Kurnool. 90.10% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_G

21 SHAIK AYESHA SIDDIKA SHAIK ABDUL SALAM 2004-09-28 2022-23*

4891&4893/

01-03-2023

H.No.23-124-1, Bichu Lodge Street, 

Pakkeer Vada Kurnool. AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_F

22 SHAIK FADILA SHEWAR

DIAMOND ABDUL SHAFI 

AHAMMED 2004-06-18 2022-23*

3642&3643/

30-01-2023

H.No.49-01-87,Muddur Subba Reddy 

Nagar, Kurnool. 92.70% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_F

23 SHAIK FIRDOUS S MASTAN 2003-11-14 2022-23*

4882&4884/

01-03-2023

H.No.46/4-35-67-2-A Revenue Ward 

No-96,Santhosh Nagar Kurnool, A.P. 

518006 AHUK - BUMS - UR - OC_F



24

SHAIK HILAL FAREEDA 

JALAL SHAIK HILAL GAFOOR BASHA 2003-03-14 2022-23*

3691&3693/

14-02-2023

H.No.5-91,Teru Bazaar Kodumur - 

518464 87.00% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_G

25 SHAIK MINHAJ BANU SHAIK AHMED 2003-07-06 2022-23*

4888&4890/

01-03-2023

H.No.11/85 Near Osmania College 

Road Kurnool. AHUK - BUMS - L -OC_G

26 SHAIK NASIRA SULTANA S MOHAMMED RAFI 2004-02-14 2022-23*

3697&3699/

14-02-2023

H.No.13-238-1, Kondapeta, 

Banaganapalli Nandyal Dist - 518124 93.20% AHUK - BUMS - L - SC_G

27 SHAIK NASREEN SHAIK MABASHA 1997-11-09 2022-23*

4885&4887/

01-03-2023

H.No.76-97-269-6 Weekar Section 

Colony, SAP Camp Kurnool - 518003 AHUK - BUMS - UR - BC - D_G

28

SHAIK NIKKHATH 

NAUSHEEN D NASIR HUSSAIN 2004-05-30 2022-23*

3688&3690/

14-02-2023

H.No.5-141 Upstairs Dr.Gaffar Street 

Kurnool.A.P - 518001 79.90% AHUK - BUMS - L - ST_F

29 SHAIK RUQSAAR ASMA

MOHAMMAD 

ZAMEERUDDIN 2004-02-12 2022-23*

4718&4720/

14-02-2023

H.No.86-324-3-D, Partgasradhi 

Nagar B-Camp. Kurnool. A.P 86.30% AHUK - BUMS - L - SC_G

30 SHAIK SHAMEEM FATHIMA SHAIK ALTHAF HUSSAIN 2002-06-16 2022-23*

4706&4708/

14-02-2023

H.No.22/64-1 Maulana Azad Street -, 

Proddatur KAPADA Dist. AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_G

31 SHAIK TASLEEM SHAIK FAROOQ BASHA 2003-10-05 2022-23*

4712&4714/

14-02-2023

H.No. 49-1A-165, Maddur Nagar, 

Kurnool. AHUK - BUMS - L - BC-B_F

32

SYED MAHAVEESHA 

FATHIMA SYED VALI  YUDDIN 2003-11-23 2022-23*

4730&4732/

15-02-2023

H.No.5-2B Near Main Bazar 

Gargeyapuram (v) Kurnool. Pin Code. 

518452. A.P. AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_G

33 SYEDA AFSHAN BEGUM SYED MOHAMMED MUNNA 2003-03-05 2022-23*

4703&4705/

14-02-2023

H.No.96/3-90-232, Santosh Nagar, 

Kurnool. 74.00% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_G

34 SYEDA BUSHRA HUSSAINI

SYED HAJARATH BASHA 

HUSSAIN 2003-09-30 2022-23*

3651&3653/

31-01-2023

S.M.B.Heights Apertment Flat.203 

Konda Reddy Nagar Kurnool. 518006 90.30% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_F

35 SYEDA FAKAHA SUROOR SYED IFTEKHAR JAMAL 2004-02-06 2022-23*

3648&3650/

31-01-2023 H.No.51/109, R.V.Nagar, KADAPA. 97.80% AHUK - BUMS - UR - OC_G

36 SYEDA SARIYA SHAHAZDI SYED MOHAMMED RIZWAN 2005-01-09 2022-23*

4715&4717/

14-02-2023

H.No.43-262-M-1 N.R.Peta. Near 

T.G.Venkatesh Benglow Kurnool. 

518002. 90.20% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_G

37

THOTTAMBEDU ANJEL 

PRIYA

THOTTAMBEDU 

VENKATAIAH 2001-11-15 2022-23*

4724&4726/

15-02-2023

Neerpakoa Y/c Colony, B.N.Kandorge 

(M) Chittoor District, A.P. Pin Code. 

517640 85.00% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_G



38 V SADAF NIGAR V ABDUL ALLAM 2003-04-14 2022-23*

3685&3687/

14-02-2023

H.No.32/192-H Gadda Street 

Kurnool. 518004 81.30% AHUK - BUMS - L - OC_G





  


